
SR
 19

W  
BR
O A
D S
T

ISLAB
ELLA

W AY

W E
IR 
PL

BELLA W AY

LO
RIM
ER
 CT

CA
TH
ER
I NE
LN

HO
WE
Y R
D

BLUEGRASSDR

HO
WE
Y R
D

BELLAW AY

O LYMPIA FIELDS ST

SU
NS
ET
 R
ID
GE
 D
R

GRO VE ST

STRATTO NAVE

OS
PR
EY
 C
O V
E C
IR

SR
 19

WE
ND
EL
L A
VE

JIM PAYNE RD

AN
DE
RS
O N
AV
E

W  BRO AD ST

RO
XB
UR
Y D
R

RIDG
EMO O R

DR

GRO VEST

EASTMYERSBLVD

W  BRO AD ST

AT
LA
NT
IC
 AV
E

BIBLE CAMP RD

EASTMYERSBLVD

ARNO LDST

ISL
AB
EL
LA
 W
AY

JIM PAYNE RD

BIB
LE
 C
AM
P R
D

BELFRYW AY

RID
GEM
O O R
DR

TH
OM
PS
O N
 ST

O SPREY NEST CIR

O SPREY CO VE CIR

JIM PAYNE RD

W  BRO AD ST

NE
WT
O W
N 
RD

O SPREY CO VE CIR

RO
XB
UR
Y D
R

BIBLE CAMP RD

HO
WE
Y R
D

GA
RD
EN
 AV
E

CHURCHILL SQUARE W AY

ESTERST

LAKE CATHERINE RD

VIL
LA
 C
ITY
 R
D

W  BRO AD ST

W  BRO AD ST

BIB
LE
 C
AM
P R
D

W  BRO AD STW  BRO AD ST

ISL
AB
EL
LA
 W
AY

W  BRO AD ST

W  BRO AD ST

W  BRO AD ST

W  BRO AD ST

W  BRO AD ST

W  BRO AD ST

CENTRAL ST

LAGO  LN

BIBLE CAMP RDBIBLE CAMP RD

MO
UN
T P
LE
AS
AN
T R
D

NE
W T
O W
NR
D

BIBLE CAMP RD

N JAMES PL

SE
A E
AG
LE
 AV
E

W E
ND
EL
L A
VE

SR
 19VIL
LA
 C
ITY
 R
D

W H
ITE
 H
AW
K W
AY

LO NDO N CT

W  BRO AD ST

LAKE CATHERINE RD

BLUEGRASS DR

EASTMYERSBLVD
EASTMYERSBLVD

CHURCHILL SQUARE W AY

ASHLEY ST

KENT ST

SE
A E
AG
LE
 AV
E

CHESHIREST

SR
 19

VIL
LA
 C
ITY
 R
D

NO R
TH S

HO R
E DR

OS
PR
EY
 C
O V
E C
IR

ARDMO RE RD

PLEASURE GRO VE LN

W  BRO AD ST

SE
YM
OU
R 
LN

NO RTH DR

GR
OV
EL
AN
D F
AR
MS
 R
D

VIL
LA
 C
ITY
 R
D

MARVINS PL

BIBLECAMPRD

STRATTO NAVE

SR
 19

VIL
LA
 C
ITY
 R
D

VIL
LA
 C
ITY
 R
D

KJELLSTRO M LN

BLUEGRASS DR

CATHE

RI
NE
CIR

CATHERINECIR

NEW TO W N RD

BLUEGRASSDR

QUAILO AKSCIR

HO
WE
Y R
D

CA
TH
ER
IN
E L
N

NEW TO W N RD

BIBLE CAMP RD

LAKE CATHERINE CIR

VILLACITYRD

GR
OV

EL
AN

D
MA

SC
OT

TE

GROVELAND

GROVELAND

GROVELAND GROVELAND

GR
OV

EL
AN

D

GR
OV

EL
AN

D

GROVELAND

GROVELAND

GR
OV

EL
AN

D

GROVELAND

GR
OV

EL
AN

D

GROVELAND

GR
OV

EL
AN

D
GR

OVELAND

GR
OV

EL
AN

D

GROVELAND

GROVELAND

GR
OV

EL
AN

D

GROVELAND

GROVELAND

GROVELAND

GROVELAND

MA
SC

OT
TE

MA
SC

OT
TE L a k e

C a t h e r i n e

D u k e s
L a k e

L a k e
C a t h e r i n e

Go v.
Lo t
4

Go v.
Lo t
5

Go v.
Lo t
5

1

1

3

4

A

A

B

C
C

NO

P Q

R

25

25

E

D

G

H

B

C

00100

02200

01100

01300

02301

00600

03300

00100

00800

03601

00200

01600

00300

01700

03200

02400 02100

02501

10001

02800

00107

04300

04600

04700

04800

00200

05300

00700

05800

06100
07000

01700

07500

08100

02300

00800

02801

01301

02300

01400

03401

01500

02600

01900

01101

00500
02300

01201

02400

01100

00200

02701

01800

02301

04100

04400

04500

04900

03200

05600

02400

06400

07100

07400

08400

01200

01100

03100

01301

01200

02100

02200

02901

02500

00400

00100

01900

00200

02500

03000

02700

03700

03800

00400

00101

00102 00103

05000

05100

05400

05700

06600
06800

07600

08000

00600

03600

00200

00700

01300

02900

01102

03701

00602

04000

0200002200

02800

00701

00500

02601

02302

00104 00105 00106

00503

00500

05200

01200

00800

03500

04400

07900

08300

SWAMP

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

106 109

11

11

11

110 111
114

115
118

119

121 126

128

13

13

132

139

14

152
159

16

16

16

162
164 168

169

17

17

17

17

172
176

18

18

18

187

19

19

193194195196197198199

2

2

2

2

2

2

20

20

20

20

203

21

21

22

22

22

23

23

233
236

24

24

242

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29

29

3

3

3

3

3

3

30

30

31

31

32

32

35

35

37

37

38

39

4

4
4

40

41

43

4446

46

47

47

48

49

49

5
5

5

5

5

5

50

51

51

52

53

57

57

58

59

6

6

6

6

62

63
63

63
68

69

7

7

7

7

70

76
77

78

79

8

8

8

80

83

84

86

9
9

9

9

91

93

94

98

99

C

D

TR A

TR B

TR B

TR D

TR D1 TR D2

TR F

TR I

51 52

65

4 10

2 9
1 10

1

87
9

6
5

25 24 23

10 11 12 13

18 17

4

3

TR F

TR F

45

5544

56
3635

12

TR B

TR E

TR GTR ATR J

2730

29
TR H

WRA

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

102

103

104 107

11

11

11

11

112

116

12

12

12

122
125

129

13

13

13

131

14

14

141

143

15

15

15

15

15

154

155

158

16

16

167

17

170

174

179

18

18

18

184
188189

19

19

2

2

2

2

20

20

21

21

21

22

23

237

24

24

241

25

25

25

26

26

26

27

28

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

29

3

3

3

3

30

30

32

32

32

33

33

34 35

36

36

37

37

39

4

4

4

44

4

4

41

41

43 44

45

5

5

5

5
5

5

5

50

52

53

54

5455

56

59

59

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

60

61

61

65

66

67

68

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

74

75

79

8

8

82

82

85

86
87

87

88

88

89

89

9

90

91

93

94

97
99

TR A

TR C

TR D

TR E

TR F

TR G

TR H

TR H

3

7

9

3

2

5 7

7

6

13

14

6

5

14

7

21 19

2 8 15

7

21 19

2 8 15

TR M

47

46
TR C

594038

2

TR N

911

14

15

26

TR I

2022

11

1

10

10

10

10

10

100 101

11

11

11

113

12

12

12

12

12

12

120
124

13

13

130

133

134
135

136137

14

14

14

140
144

145149

15

15

15

15

150

151
153

156

157

16

16 163

17

173 175 177

18

181

182

183
186

19

19

190

2

2

2

2

2

20

20

20

20

20

21

2122

22

23

23

23

232
234

239

24

24

240

245

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

29

29

3

3

3

3

3

30

30

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

33

35

36

38

38

39

4

4

4

4

4

40

40

41

42

43

47

47 48

49

49

5

5

5

53

54

55

56

57

58

58

6 6
6

6

6

6

6

60 61

61

62

64

64

64

7

7

7

7

71

71

72

73

74

76

78

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

80

83

84

9

9

9

9

90

92

92

95

95

96
98

A

B

B

TR A

TR ATR A

TR A

TR B

TR B

TR B

TR C

TR C

TR F

TR H

TR J

TR J

17

121

3 4

105

114
12

4
123
13

18 17

4
3

6
5

25 24 23

10 11 12 13

5049

5148

58
574241

4567

33 16
2532 17

23
28

TR F

WRA

1

1

1

1

10

10

100

105

108

11

11

112
117

12

12

123
127

13

13

138

14

14

14

142
146

147
148

15

16

16

16

160

161

165
166

17

17

17

171
178

18

18

18

18

180

185

19

19

19

19

19

191
192

2

2

2

2

2

200

201
202

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

23

23

235

238

24

24

24

243

244

25

25

26

26

27

27

27

29

3

3

3

3

30

30

30

31

31

33

33

33

34

34

34

34

35

36

38

39

4

4

4

4

4

40

42

42

44

45

45

46

46

48

5

5

5

50

50

51

52

55

56

6

6

60

62

626566

67

69

7

7

7

70

7273

74

75

75

77

8

8

8

8

8

8

81

81

85

9

9

9

9

9

9

A

TR D

TR E

TR F

TR G

8

11

6 8

8

9

3

2

10

11

2

1

22 20

1

9 14 16

22 20

1

9 14 16

TR
K

TR L

52

53

54

43

TR D

3937

1
13

3810

34

24

31
18

1921

PLEASUREPLEASURE
COVECOVE

PB 25/8PB 25/8

OSPREYOSPREY
COVE PHASE 1COVE PHASE 1

PB 53/72PB 53/72

CHERRY LAKECHERRY LAKE
LANDING REPLATLANDING REPLAT

PB 70/57PB 70/57

HIGHLANDHIGHLAND
VIEW SUB, GROVELANDVIEW SUB, GROVELAND

PB 11/73PB 11/73

CHERRY LAKECHERRY LAKE
LANDING PHASE 2LANDING PHASE 2

PB 71/39PB 71/39

MIDWAY,MIDWAY,
MASCOTTEMASCOTTE

PB 11/57PB 11/57

GROVELAND FARMSGROVELAND FARMS
R25-T22-S18R25-T22-S18

PB 2/10PB 2/10

HIGHLAND VIEWHIGHLAND VIEW
REPLAT #2 SUB, GROVELANDREPLAT #2 SUB, GROVELAND

PB 13/3PB 13/3

GROVELANDGROVELAND
PB 2/7PB 2/7

NORTH SIDENORTH SIDE
SUB, GROVELANDSUB, GROVELAND

PB 9/17PB 9/17

EDGE RESUB BLKEDGE RESUB BLK
C SUB,C SUB,

GROVELANDGROVELAND
PB 4/52PB 4/52

EDGE SUB,EDGE SUB,
GROVELANDGROVELAND

PB 4/19PB 4/19

PLEASUREPLEASURE
COVE UNIT TWOCOVE UNIT TWO

PB 25/23PB 25/23

LEXINGTONLEXINGTON
VILLAGE PHASE IIVILLAGE PHASE II

PB 56/7PB 56/7

GARDEN PARKGARDEN PARK
SUB, GROVELANDSUB, GROVELAND

PB 5/55PB 5/55

DUKES LAKE PHASEDUKES LAKE PHASE
II SUB, MASCOTTEII SUB, MASCOTTE

PB 52/42PB 52/42

LEXINGTONLEXINGTON
VILLAGE PHASE IIIVILLAGE PHASE III

PB 56/15PB 56/15

GROVELAND PLACEGROVELAND PLACE
CONDOMINIUM PARCELCONDOMINIUM PARCEL

CB 3/21CB 3/21

LEXINGTON ESTATESLEXINGTON ESTATES
SUB, GROVELANDSUB, GROVELAND

PB 51/82PB 51/82

NORTH PARKNORTH PARK
HEIGHTSHEIGHTS
PB 10/6PB 10/6

LAKE CATHERINE ESTATESLAKE CATHERINE ESTATES
PB 32/64PB 32/64

GREENWOOD CEMETERY,GREENWOOD CEMETERY,
GROVELANDGROVELAND

PB 17/45PB 17/45

LAGOLAGO
KATRINAKATRINA
PB 61/29PB 61/29

GROVELAND FARMSGROVELAND FARMS
R25-T22-S18, GROVELANDR25-T22-S18, GROVELAND

PB 2/10PB 2/10

HIGHLAND VIEW REPLATHIGHLAND VIEW REPLAT
SUB, GROVELANDSUB, GROVELAND

PB 12/78PB 12/78

NORTH SHORENORTH SHORE
DRIVE ESTATESDRIVE ESTATES

PB 6/78PB 6/78

LAKE CATHERINELAKE CATHERINE
SHORES, GROVELANDSHORES, GROVELAND

PB 42/92PB 42/92

DUKES LAKEDUKES LAKE
PHASE IIIPHASE III
PB 54/35PB 54/35

BELLE SHOREBELLE SHORE
ISLES 1ST ADDISLES 1ST ADD

PB 16/33PB 16/33

MARK EDWARD, GROVELANDMARK EDWARD, GROVELAND
PB 15/6PB 15/6

CASTLE VIEW ESTATESCASTLE VIEW ESTATES
PHASE ONE SUB, GROVELANDPHASE ONE SUB, GROVELAND

PB 45/21PB 45/21

LEXINGTON VILLAGE PHASELEXINGTON VILLAGE PHASE
I, GROVELANDI, GROVELAND

PB 53/40PB 53/40

GROVELAND FARMSGROVELAND FARMS
R24-T22-S13, GROVELANDR24-T22-S13, GROVELAND

PB 2/10PB 2/10

ANDERSON'SANDERSON'S
SUB, GROVELANDSUB, GROVELAND

PB 4/17PB 4/17

QUAIL OAKS,QUAIL OAKS,
GROVELANDGROVELAND

PB 47/89PB 47/89

BRIGHTONBRIGHTON
PB 71/46PB 71/46

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
21
\Ta
xM
ap
_W
ho
leS
ec
tio
n_
Up
da
ted
.m
xd

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1528

1830

1427 T22-R24-Sec13

Tax Parc els
Sub divisio n Lo ts
Sub divisio n Blo c ks
Sub divisio n Bo undaries

Co nservatio n Easem ents
Right o f W ay
City Lim its
Lakes

Go vernm ent Lo ts
Sectio n Lines
Co unty Bo undary

´ Date: 10/23/2020

Lake Co unty Pro perty Appraiser (LCPA) digital Geo graphic
Info rm atio n System  (GIS) cadastral m aps are pro duc ed so lely
fo r ad valo rem  pro perty assessm ent purpo ses and are pro vided
to  the pub lic fo r info rm atio nal purpo ses o nly.  LCPA’s GIS
cadastral m aps are NO T legal land surveys and sho uld no t b e
used o r relied upo n as suc h.  No  warranties, expressed o r
im plied, are pro vided fo r the m ap data herein, its po sitio nal o r
them atic  ac c urac y, its use, o r its interpretatio n.

0 240120
Feet

ASSESSMENT M AP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Co o rdinate System :  NAD 1983 HARN StatePlane Flo rida East FIPS 0901 Feet

www.lakec o pro pappr.c o m
CAREY BAKER

LAKE CO UNTY PRO PERTY APPRAISER
320 W . MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLO RIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2021


